
2024-1 Play the Olde Course
Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross Low Gross / Net Best 2 Balls on each hole Team (foursome) vs Field

Pos. Foursome Total
Gross Purse Points

1 Delucia + Delucia + Farrell + Young
101, 122, 123, 58 135 $200.00 80.00

-- Fontaine + Molkenthin + Sullivan + Whittaker
124, 126, 125, 127 143

2 Fontaine + Fontaine + Hanrahan + Schrader
79, 36, 48, 97 146 $160.00 60.00

3 Joyner + Palmer + Szarzynski + Tingley
53, 33, 100, 96 147 $140.00 50.00

-- Carver + Griffin + Hominski + Meadows
82, 66, 62, 65 147

4 Bower + Malone + Postler + Sullivan
27, 49, 118, 112 148 $120.00 40.00

5 Clark + Gymr + Lavoie + Lavoie
102, 104, 129, 117 149 $100.00 35.00

6 Glenney + Haffey + Kinder + Kinder
7, 3, 28, 26 149 30.00

7 Duff + Gaboury + Gaboury + Wynosky
55, 56, 68, 44 151 25.00

8 Derosier + Homiski + Riley + Smith
107, 128, 106, 22 151 10.00

-- Black + Kilgus + Malouf + Menard
13, 14, 15, 16 152

9 Lalima + Lathrop + Nickerson + Ritacco
29, 30, 64, 67 153

-- Brodeur + Campos-Sanchez + Fitch + Jakan
90, 88, 89, 87 153

-- Giacchetto + Kutia + Lee + Thompson
60, 72, 63, 116 155

10 Palazzolo + Simonds + Thurrott + Winters
77, 105, 83, 94 156

11 Paul + Radicioni + Sowders + Warzecha
114, 45, 73, 115 156

-- Bohara + Sinay + Smith + Szruba
84, 85, 86, 35 156

12 Church + Estabrooks + Gada + Gray
69, 70, 71, 1 156

-- Fowler + Harrington + Leblanc + Underhill
34, 80, 32, 113 157

13 Bordeau + Burke + Howard + St George
47, 46, 61, 130 158

-- Bonville + Everett + Furtado + Monahan
57, 75, 10, 74 158
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2024-1 Play the Olde Course
Round 1 Leaderboard

14 Boisvert + Pieniadz + Pieniadz + Wood
98, 93, 12, 5 161

-- Fusconi + Shelton + Toporowski + Watson
51, 50, 91, 92 161

-- Campbell + Feraco + Quinn + Shine
119, 131, 120, 133 165

-- Delucia + Lucas + Strouse + Strouse
76, 81, 78, 132 166

-- Angelopoulos + Fertman + Richard + Wenzel
52, 99, 2, 95 167

15 Bourdon + Busca + Carver + Watrous
4, 9, 11, 17 169

-- Baillargeon + Mageski + Marion + Swale
25, 59, 31, 103 170

-- McNamara + McNamara + Myshka + Skinner
108, 109, 111, 110 173

-- Jakubowski + Lakowsky + McGuinness + Morton
6, 37, 38 177

-- Gaffney + Gaffney + Preston + Spahn
39, 41, 40, 43 183

16 Homiski + Law + Miller + Minzy
21, 8, 23, 54 189

-- Farquhar + Giacchetto + Jakubowski + Meadows
18, 42, 19, 20 190

Total Purse Allocated: $720.00

Total Points Allocated: 330.00
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2024-1 Play the Olde Course
Round 1 Leaderboard

Net Low Gross / Net Best 2 Balls on each hole Team (foursome) vs Field

Pos. Foursome Total
Net Purse Points

1 Bohara + Sinay + Smith + Szruba
84, 85, 86, 35 123 $200.00 80.00

2 Fontaine + Molkenthin + Sullivan + Whittaker
124, 126, 125, 127 125 $160.00 60.00

3 Carver + Griffin + Hominski + Meadows
82, 66, 62, 65 127 $140.00 50.00

4 Fowler + Harrington + Leblanc + Underhill
34, 80, 32, 113 128 $120.00 40.00

-- Bower + Malone + Postler + Sullivan
27, 49, 118, 112 128

5 Brodeur + Campos-Sanchez + Fitch + Jakan
90, 88, 89, 87 128 $100.00 35.00

6 Fusconi + Shelton + Toporowski + Watson
51, 50, 91, 92 128 30.00

7 Bonville + Everett + Furtado + Monahan
57, 75, 10, 74 129 25.00

-- Glenney + Haffey + Kinder + Kinder
7, 3, 28, 26 129

-- Delucia + Delucia + Farrell + Young
101, 122, 123, 58 129

8 Jakubowski + Lakowsky + McGuinness + Morton
6, 37, 38 131 20.00

9 Black + Kilgus + Malouf + Menard
13, 14, 15, 16 132

10 Giacchetto + Kutia + Lee + Thompson
60, 72, 63, 116 132

-- Palazzolo + Simonds + Thurrott + Winters
77, 105, 83, 94 133

-- Derosier + Homiski + Riley + Smith
107, 128, 106, 22 133

-- Duff + Gaboury + Gaboury + Wynosky
55, 56, 68, 44 133

-- Fontaine + Fontaine + Hanrahan + Schrader
79, 36, 48, 97 134

11 Angelopoulos + Fertman + Richard + Wenzel
52, 99, 2, 95 135

-- Paul + Radicioni + Sowders + Warzecha
114, 45, 73, 115 135

-- Joyner + Palmer + Szarzynski + Tingley
53, 33, 100, 96 136

12 Delucia + Lucas + Strouse + Strouse
76, 81, 78, 132 136
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2024-1 Play the Olde Course
Round 1 Leaderboard

-- Lalima + Lathrop + Nickerson + Ritacco
29, 30, 64, 67 137

13 Campbell + Feraco + Quinn + Shine
119, 131, 120, 133 137

14 Gaffney + Gaffney + Preston + Spahn
39, 41, 40, 43 137

-- Boisvert + Pieniadz + Pieniadz + Wood
98, 93, 12, 5 137

-- Bordeau + Burke + Howard + St George
47, 46, 61, 130 139

-- Church + Estabrooks + Gada + Gray
69, 70, 71, 1 139

15 Baillargeon + Mageski + Marion + Swale
25, 59, 31, 103 140

16 McNamara + McNamara + Myshka + Skinner
108, 109, 111, 110 141

-- Bourdon + Busca + Carver + Watrous
4, 9, 11, 17 142

-- Clark + Gymr + Lavoie + Lavoie
102, 104, 129, 117 142

-- Homiski + Law + Miller + Minzy
21, 8, 23, 54 143

17 Farquhar + Giacchetto + Jakubowski + Meadows
18, 42, 19, 20 143

Total Purse Allocated: $720.00

Total Points Allocated: 340.00
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2024-1 Play the Olde Course
Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross Basic Skins team (foursome) v. Field

Foursome Skins Purse Details

Lalima + Lathrop + Nickerson + Ritacco
29, 30, 64, 67 1 $317.00 Birdie on 9

Fontaine + Molkenthin + Sullivan + Whittaker
124, 126, 125, 127 1 $317.00 Eagle on 3

Total Purse Allocated: $634.00
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2024-1 Play the Olde Course
Round 1 Leaderboard

Net Basic Skins Team (foursome v. Field

Foursome Skins Purse Details

Fowler + Harrington + Leblanc + Underhill
34, 80, 32, 113 2 $141.00 Eagle on 4, Eagle on 12

Giacchetto + Kutia + Lee + Thompson
60, 72, 63, 116 1 $70.00 Eagle on 1

Duff + Gaboury + Gaboury + Wynosky
55, 56, 68, 44 1 $70.00 Eagle on 2

Baillargeon + Mageski + Marion + Swale
25, 59, 31, 103 1 $70.00 Eagle on 18

Bower + Malone + Postler + Sullivan
27, 49, 118, 112 1 $70.00 Eagle on 10

Delucia + Lucas + Strouse + Strouse
76, 81, 78, 132 1 $70.00 Eagle on 11

Carver + Griffin + Hominski + Meadows
82, 66, 62, 65 1 $70.00 Eagle on 5

Jakubowski + Lakowsky + McGuinness + Morton
6, 37, 38 1 $70.00 Double Eagle on 6

Total Purse Allocated: $631.00
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